MITODOBAGO

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
Office Use Only					



Т

10/19/17--01023--007 **125.00



D SCOTT OCT 2 0 2017



1000 Riverwalk Drive, Suite 200 PO Box 50130 Idaho Falls, Idaho 83405

2811 GCT 19 A

<u>co</u>

Tel: (208) 523-0620 Eax. (208) 523-9518 www.holdenlegal.com

dparker@holdenlegal.com

October 18, 2017

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: ijump Palm Bay, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

I have enclosed the following documents for processing:

- 1. Cover Letter;
- 2. Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company; and
- 3. Certificate of Existence.

Also enclosed is our check in the amount of \$125 in payment of the filing fee?

Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Best regards,

Dean J. Parker

Enclosures

GAWPDATAMDJP-19577 (jump Palm Bay) Florida Registration/FL SOS 2017-10-18 hr wpd

Established in 1896

COVER LETTER

1

Registration Section TO: **Division of Corporations**

.

ijump Palm Bay, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Dean J. Parker

	א	ame of Person				
Holden, Kidwe	II. Hahn & Crapo, P.L.L.C.					
	Fi	rm/Company				
P O Box 50130)					
		Address				
Idaho Falls. ID	83405					
	City/S	tate and Zip Code				
dparker@holden	legal.com					
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report noti	fication)		
For further information concernin	g this matter, please call:					
Dean J. Parker		208 at (523-062		2217 (فيضبه
Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Dayı	ime Telephone	Number	1]
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporation:				ADDRESS: f Corporations	<u>e</u>]
Registration Section P.O. Box 6327			Registratic Clifton Bu	on Section	A ⇔	Ú
Talłahassee, FL 32314				utive Center C e, FL 323011 -	ircle 👝	
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ving amount:					
S125.00 Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	g Fee &	□ \$160.00 Fill of Status & Co	-	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPHANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-HMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUNNESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. ijump Palm Bay, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited Liability Company," "LLC." or "LLC.")

(If nome unavailable, enter alternat	e name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in	Florida The alternate name must include "Limited Lin	bility Company," "E.L.C," or "LLC.")			
2. Idaho		3.				
(Jurisdiction under the law of	(which foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI numb	5(FEI number, if applicable)			
July 12, 2017						
·	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior (See sections 605 0901 & 615 0905, F.S. to dete	to registration) rinine penalty lability)				
5. 3752 W. SugarBerry (Street Address of	St.	6. 3752 W. SugarBerry St.				
(Street Address of	of Principal Office)	(Mailing Adda	1038)			
Hagle, ID 83616		Eagle, ID 83616	<u>_</u>			
 Name and <u>street addr</u> Name: 	<u>ess</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Be Capitol Corporate Services, Inc.	ox <u>NOT</u> acceptable)				
	. 155 Office Plaza Dr., Suite A					
Office Address	155 Office Flaza IV., Suite A					
	Tallahassee	, Florida <u>32301</u> (Zipcode				
	(Сяу)	(Zip code	c)			
designated in this applic to comply with the provi	registered agent and to accept service of cation, I hereby accept the appointment isions of all statutes relative to the proposition as registered agent.	as registered agent and agree to act er and complete performance of my a	in this capacity. I further agre duties, and I am familiar with etary on behalf of			
	d 0 f (Registered agent	s shipiature)				
8 The name, title or ca	pacity and address of the person(s) who	hashave authority to manage is/are-				
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:			
Manager	Spencer Nead					
	3752 W. SugarBerry St.					
	Eagle, 1D 83616					
			E o			
Manager	Michael Clark		- O-			
	907 West Bacall Street					
	Meridian, ID 83646	<u> </u>				

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes within degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

4

Signature of an authorized person

Dean.	l. Par	ker
-------	--------	-----

Typed or printed name of signee

1



CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

OF

IJUMP PALM BAY, LLC

File Number W-184290

I. LAWERENCE DENNEY, Secretary of State of the State of Idaho, hereby certify that I am the custodian of the limited liability company records of this State.

I FURTHER CERTIFY That the records of this office show that the above-named limited liability company filed a certificate of organization in Idaho on 6/14/2017.

I FURTHER CERTIFY That the limited liability company's certificate of organization has not been dissolved.

Dated: 10/09/2017 1:44 PM



aweren 61 I J J SECRETARY OF STATE 0

Authentic Access Idaho Document (<u>http://www.accessidaho.org/public/portal/authenticate.html</u>) Tag: b5ac5f5ff8d74087bf3d0110703224904a1e2e6718285aa3c5e6397192e5918520e464b1b2210de3